
May

Hosting a party has never been easier! 

Follow this digital host packet to find 
everything you need for a successful  
party plus all of the monthly offers. 

Host Rewards



Rewards at Your Party
Free Product Rewards
The higher your party sales, the more free product 
value you get to spend on the products you want. 

Half-Price Products
Get up to four products of your choice 50% off. 

Monthly Host Reward Offer
Get an exclusive offer just for hosting. $5 with 
a $500 party. FREE with an $800 party. 

Host Bonus
Earn a 16 oz Peppermint Magnesium Lotion for 
just $10 when you have 8 buying guests at your 
party.

Future Rewards
Discounted Products
Get a half-price product for every qualified party 
held from your party.

Before the Party

Share publicly that you are 
having a Jordan Party. 

Send Personal Invites  
to 50+ people

Make your wish list  
and send it to me!

After the Party

Thank all the guests  
who ordered. 

Send the shopping link 
to anyone who can’t 

make the party. 

Find two friends to book 
the next parties. 

During the Party

Welcome your guests  
to the party! 

Go live in your party. 

Engage with your guests 
every day of the party. 

Host Rewards Party Planner

Total 
Sales

Free  
Product 
Credit

Free  
Shipping 

for Host Rewards

# of  
1/2 Price 
Products

Monthly Host 
Special

$200 $20

$300 $30 1

$400 $40 FREE! 1

$500 $50 FREE! 2 $5

$600 $60 FREE! 2 $5

$700 $75 FREE! 2 $5

$800 $90 FREE! 2 FREE!

$900 $100 FREE! 3 FREE!

$1000+ $150 FREE! 4 FREE!

* A party is qualified when retail sales reach  
$200 with at least 3 purchasing guests.

Make Your Party a Success
The best way to make sure your party 
is successful is to work together. 
Cross off the boxes when you finish 
them and let me know how many you 
do before the end of the party! 



GETTING TO KNOW  
THE ESSENTIALS

Mostly A
You’re getting to know Jordan 
Essentials and you’re ready to 

see how it can help you get more 
products into your body and 

skincare routine…plus extra cash!

PART-TIME  
ESSENTIALS PRO

Mostly B
You’re aleady pretty familiar with 

Jordan Essentials and you’re 
ready to see how it can help you 

get more out of your busy life. 

CAREER  
ESSENTIALS PRO

Mostly C
You know Jordan Essentials 

like the back of your hand. The 
only question is…why aren’t you 
a consultant already? Let’s talk 

about your launch party!!

Host Rewards Party Planner

Friends Community 
Connections

Friends’ 
Parents Coworkers

Relatives Neighbors
Social 
Media 

Contacts

How Can You Get More with Jordan Essentials? 
Take this quiz to find out how Jordan Essentials can fit into your life!

Build Your Guest List 
The more guests you invite, the more  
fun you’ll have at your party and the more 
rewards you’ll earn. Personally invite at  
least 50 people from all your different social 
circles, including your social media contacts!

How many Jordan Essentials products  
do you already own? 
A. None yet. I can’t wait to get my order!
B. I have a few. I always use my favorites!
C. My whole body and skincare routine is Jordan Essentials. 

How would you spend a little extra  
money each month? 
A.  I’d use it toward little extras like going out to eat, a new  

pair of shoes, or small treats. 
B. I’d use it to contribute to the household budget. 
C. I’d save up for something special. 

When do you have time in your schedule? 
A. In between work and activities. Bonus if I can work from my phone! 
B. A few hours here and there, around my full-time job. 
C. I don’t work full time, so I want something in my schedule just for me. 

What would be your favorite perk?
A. Sharing quality products and earning a little extra money. 
B. Earning free products and money at the same time. 
C.  The possibility of building a team and earning vacations. 

The great thing about being a Jordan Essentials consultant is…it can look however you want! It’s flexible enough 
to work around another job or family commitments – and you can even run your business right from your phone.



Let’s Build Your Guest List!

Inviting is one of the most 
important steps of your party!
Your goal is to invite 50 people 
with a goal of getting 20 to join!

FRIENDS FROM
HOBBIES, SPORTS, PETS

neighbors
RELATIVES
coworkers

HOLIDAY
CARD LIST

social media
FRIENDS

service providers

COMMUNITY
connections
PHONE
FAVORITES
favorite
FOODIES

Who should I invite?

	1. 

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	7.

	8.

	9.

	10.

	11.

	12.

	13.

	14.

	15.

	16.

	17.

	18.

	19.

	20.

	21.

	22.

	23.

	24.

	25.

	26. 

	27.

	28.

	29.

	30.

	31.

	32.

	33.

	34.

	35.

	36.

	37.

	38.

	39.

	40.

	41.

	42.

	43.

	44.

	45.

	46.

	47.

	48.

	49.

	50.



Host Special



Customer Special



Starter Kits

Our consultants bring joy to customers through wellness products powered with Magnesium, 
simple Essential Oils and beneficial botanicals. You can do it too and earn cash and rewards 
on your own time. 

The Essential Starter Kit includes everything you need to start earning commissions and 
rewards right away: 

• Training
• Your Personal Website
• Marketing Materials
•   Technology Package 3 months  

FREE included in your kit)

$49 Essential Starter KitJoin Special

Feel the Difference


