

May Host Rewards



Hosting a party has never been easier!

Follow this digital host packet to find everything you need for a successful party plus all of the monthly offers.



Host Rewards Party Planner

Rewards at Your Party

Free Product Rewards

The higher your party sales, the more free product value you get to spend on the products you want.

Half-Price Products

Get up to four products of your choice 50% off.

Monthly Host Reward Offer

Get an exclusive offer just for hosting. \$5 with a \$500 party. FREE with an \$800 party.

Host Bonus

Earn a 16 oz Peppermint Magnesium Lotion for just \$10 when you have 8 buying guests at your party.

Future Rewards

Discounted Products

Get a half-price product for every qualified party held from your party.

Total Sales	Free Product Credit	Free Shipping for Host Rewards	# of 1/2 Price Products	Monthly Host Special
\$200	\$20			
\$300	\$30		1	
\$400	\$40	FREE!	1	
\$500	\$50	FREE!	2	\$ 5
\$600	\$60	FREE!	2	\$5
\$700	\$75	FREE!	2	\$5
\$800	\$90	FREE!	2	FREE!
\$900	\$100	FREE!	3	FREE!
\$1000+	\$150	FREE!	4	FREE!

^{*}A party is qualified when retail sales reach \$200 with at least 3 purchasing guests.

Before the Party	During the Party	After the Party
Share publicly that you are having a Jordan Party.	Welcome your guests to the party!	Thank all the guests who ordered.
Send Personal Invites to 50+ people	Go live in your party.	Send the shopping link to anyone who can't make the party.
Make your wish list and send it to me!	Engage with your guests every day of the party.	Find two friends to book the next parties.

Make Your Party a Success

The best way to make sure your party is successful is to work together.
Cross off the boxes when you finish them and let me know how many you do before the end of the party!





Host Rewards Party Planner



How Can You Get More with Jordan Essentials?

Take this quiz to find out how Jordan Essentials can fit into your life!

How many Jordan Essentials products do you already own?

- A. None yet. I can't wait to get my order!
- B. I have a few. I always use my favorites!
- C. My whole body and skincare routine is Jordan Essentials.

How would you spend a little extra money each month?

- A. I'd use it toward little extras like going out to eat, a new pair of shoes, or small treats.
- B. I'd use it to contribute to the household budget.
- C. I'd save up for something special.

When do you have time in your schedule?

- A. In between work and activities. Bonus if I can work from my phone!
- B. A few hours here and there, around my full-time job.
- C. I don't work full time, so I want something in my schedule just for me.

What would be your favorite perk?

- A. Sharing quality products and earning a little extra money.
- B. Earning free products and money at the same time.
- C. The possibility of building a team and earning vacations.

GETTING TO KNOW THE ESSENTIALS Mostly A

You're getting to know Jordan Essentials and you're ready to see how it can help you get more products into your body and skincare routine...plus extra cash!

PART-TIME ESSENTIALS PRO Mostly B

You're aleady pretty familiar with Jordan Essentials and you're ready to see how it can help you get more out of your busy life.

CAREER ESSENTIALS PRO Mostly C

You know Jordan Essentials like the back of your hand. The only question is...why aren't you a consultant already? Let's talk about your launch party!!

The great thing about being a Jordan Essentials consultant is...it can look however you want! It's flexible enough to work around another job or family commitments – and you can even run your business right from your phone.



Let's Build Your Guest List!

Inviting is one of the most important steps of your party! Your goal is to invite 50 people with a goal of getting 20 to join!	1	26. 27.
	3.	<u>28.</u>
	☐ 4.	29.
Who should I invite?	☐ ☐ 5.	□ □ 30.
	□	31.
COMMUNITY	□ □ <u>□ □ σ.</u> □ □ 7.	□ □ 3:: □ □ 32.
connections		==
PHONE	<u> </u>	33.
PHONE	9.	☐ 34.
FAVORITES	10.	35.
favorite	□ □ 11.	36.
	□ □ <u> </u>	☐ ☐ 37.
FOODIES	==-	==-
	13.	☐ ☐ 38.
	<u>14.</u>	 3 9.
FRIENDS FROM		40.
HOBBIES, SPORTS, PETS	<u> </u>	41.
neighbors	17.	42.
RFLATIVES		
coworkers	☐ ☐ <u>-</u> ☐ ☐ 19.	ПП 44.
Coworners		
	==-	==-
service providers	<u> </u>	<u> 46.</u>
$HOl^{\dagger}lDAV$	<u>22.</u>	47.
	23.	48.
CARD LIST	24.	49.
social media	25.	50.



FRIENDS

Host Special





Customer Special





Starter Kits

Feel the Difference

Our consultants bring joy to customers through wellness products powered with Magnesium, simple Essential Oils and beneficial botanicals. You can do it too and earn cash and rewards on your own time.

The Essential Starter Kit includes everything you need to start earning commissions and rewards right away:

- Training
- Your Personal Website
- Marketing Materials
- Technology Package 3 months FREE included in your kit)

Join Special



\$49 Essential Starter Kit



